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m Tarock-Osterreich-Finale

Nr.
0133
0122
2251
0838
0321
5565
5722
2241
1546
. 2064
. 2658
. 2330
. 5789
. 0784
. 0840
. 2121
. 4545
. 2553

Name
Hartl Ernst *
Haas Johann
Peherstorfer Hans
Padinger Franz
Mulleder Josef
Zimmerbauer Walter
Rockenschaub Adolf
Mittendorfer Manfred
Durnberger Johann
Schonka Wolfgang
Pongruber Walter
Wallner Franz
Kellermayr Franz
Greisinger Engelbert
Lettner Johann

Manzenreiter Hermann

Sonnleitner Wilhelm
Peter Arno

Ort
St. Johann / Whbg.
Rainbach i.l.
Linz
Pondorf
Bad Leonfelden
Linz
Haslach a.d.M.
Eferding
Pram
Steyregg
Salzburg
Munzkirchen
Buchkirchen
Frankenmarkt

Weillenkirchen i.A.

Schenkenfelden
Walding
Villach

O 2023-05-06 Osterreichfinale 2023 - Tageswertung

Ges
274
202
187
156
135
130
129
127
126
118
113
108
103
102

99
97
96
95

R1

R2

59
59
135
33
14
103
21
31
638
55
51
48
42

16
60
-95

R3 Fin
327 60
100 54

73 50
-20 47
-23 45
124 44
-10 43
109 42

43 41

28 40

63 39

23 38

71 37

39 36

41 35
-13 34

38 33
111 32



# Nr.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

3794
2709
0883
5685
5095
4542
0614
2356
3078
0058
0919
3539
0765
1014
3625
0424
1098
2751
0112
1071

Name
Karolus-Herold Stefani.
Ganglmaier Gunter
Hotzinger Willibald
Gluck Gerald
Holzl Franz
Streibl Anna
Punz Ernst
Maier Peter
Blassnig Reinhard
Dobretzberger Andreas
Doppler Manfred
Radwan Gabriela
Riedl| Erwin
Kienast Franz
Vetter Evelin
Scharitzer Erwin
Stockinger Georg
Wastl Friedrich
Gmeiner Heinrich
Zandt Johann

Ort
Wien
Atzbach
Pfaffing
Kaltenleutgeben
Neumarkt
Munzkirchen
Linz
Niederneukirchen
Wien
Pfarrkirchen i.M.
Ampflwang i. H.
Graz
Vocklabruck
Frankenmarkt
Graz
Linz
Lenzing
Wels
Puchenau
Hallwang

Ges
89
89
82
80
80
79
78
78
72
72
71
69
65
63
61
60
60
60
59
55

R1

129
-17
0
54
-19
72

34
44

R2

-21

R3 Fin
-40 32
88 31
56 30
-11 29
30 28
-20 27
83 27
33 26
74 25
-24 24
20 24
25 23
95 22
-36 22
37 21
-21 20
-3 20

9 19
36 18
42 18



# Nr.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

0254
5564
1369
5050
2972
2750
6323
1404
5232
1796
2992
4731
0835
2101
1534
6136
3667
2894
5527
1813

Name
Krenn Leopold
Zimmerbauer Rudolf
Hartl Josef
Almesberger Marianne
Salletmayr Ernst
Radlinger Stefan
Wolfsgruber Christian
Rothschedl Erich
Raab Jimmy
Eder Ernst
Weissengruber Harald
Sabkovski Alexandra
Rohrmoser Balthasar
Niederer Bruno
WohlImuth Johannes
Stein Wolfgang
Prochazka Anton
Furer Wilhelm
Muhringer Franz
Proksch Rudolf

Ort

Pfarrkirchen i.M.

Linz

Linz
Ansfelden
Scharding
Hohenzell
Frankenmarkt
Bad Leonfelden
Au / Donau
Gilgenberg
St. Veit i.M.
Linz

Wals b.Sbg.
Linz
Desselbrunn
Gleinstatten
Wien
Luftenberg
Wels

St. Georgen i.A.

Ges
54
53
51
49
49
48
47
46
45
44
44
43
42
39
37
37
36
35
35
34

54
-28

R2

22

R3 Fin

17
17
16
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10

c © ©



# Nr. Name

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
1.
72.
/3.
74.
795.
76.
/7.
/8.

0879 Oberndorfer Franz
1402 Morgenbesser Gerlinde
3502 Nissl Bernhard

1903 Prem Josef

1937 Kovacic Gerhard
3607 Baumann Peter

1056 Viehhauser Helmut
2399 Mayer Christian

2048 Streinz Elfriede

2934 Schwediauer Christian
4506 Lang Sepp

1129 Bockl Josef

2754 Trink Werner

3228 Rieseneder Christian
5581 Rettenbacher Gabriela
1096 Muller Ingrid

0785 Spalt Helmut

2883 Hofer Alexander

4735 Aichinger Robert
2618 Wenninger Johannes

Ort
Lenzing
Bad Hall
Millstatt
Ampflwang i. H.
Wels
Dobl

St. Georgen b.Sbg.

Hohenzell
Eferding
Wartberg a.d.K.
Scharding
Neukirchen
Ebensee

Wien

Micheldorf

Wien
Frankenmarkt
Munzkirchen

Bad Schallerbach
Zell am Pettenfirst

Ges R1
33 58
31 7
28 11
28 -16
27 -13
23 51
23 -21
19 78
19 30
18 73
17 -13
17 38
16 16
15 -22
14 37
10 -37
10 35
9 -7
8 59
8 51

-27

R3 Fin
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# Nr.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
9.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

5754
2165
0389
3503
6342
2281
4952
5266
1616
7023
2635
0197
4151
3398
3244
3817
2410
3468
5800
3759

Name
Weillhaidinger Franz
Wegschaider Adolf
Rabeder Helmut
Brunner Hansi
Loistl Helga
Wagner Elfriede
Enzinger Peter
Mairhofer Ursula
Wenninger Josef
Pavicic Anton
Sturmbock Helmut
Huemer Manfred
Oberwasserlechner Leo
Steinwender Albert
Mair Markus
Deutinger Gerhard
Gadermayr Josef
Krawina Harald
Schreiner Rudolf
Zeinhofer Karl

Ort
Taufkirchen a.d.Pram
Steyregg
Niederwaldkirchen
Spittal/Drau
Gmunden
Ried i.d. Riedmark
Hofkirchen
Wels
Zell am Pettenfirst
Sachsenburg
Braunau
Bad Leonfelden
Absam
Wien
Innsbruck
Wien
Ried im Innkreis
Furnitz
Taufkirchen
Wien

R1
42
47

R2

-29
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# Nr.

99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

. 9460
6318
5126
1890
1264
0781
2680
6537
5608
2594
5253
0699
1622
5481
1909
4941
3588
5501
4841
1300

Name
Atzlsdorfer Fritz
Brandt Georg
Schwarz Josef
Feldner Markus
Bockl Franz
Padinger Wilhelm
Moser Gunter
Mittermayr Markus
Haider Kurt
Prutzek Eva
Weidinger Elisabeth
Proll Franz
Freilinger Hubert
Stockinger Walter
Rathner Ingeborg
Begsteiger Martin
Schulze Roland
Keplinger Ramona
Fischer Aloisia
Schmidberger Karl

Ort
Alkoven
Frankenmarkt
Vichtenstein
Innsbruck
Puchkirchen
Frankenmarkt
Steinerkirchen
Neufelden
Linz
Salzburg
Steinerkirchen
Bad Leonfelden
Timelkam
Scharding
Asten
Garsten
Wien
St. Stefan / W.
Laakirchen
St. Wolfgang

R2
-58

R3 Fin
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# Nr.

119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
130.
137.
138.

3425
0942
1747
5817
0482
6058
1605
0463
3345
1508
1021
5420
5804
3622
5409
1509
0984
3568
1640
3638

Name
Luger Leo
Lorenz Ernst
Kienberger Johann
Krenn Susanne
Sturmer Rudolf
Schober Veronika
Loistl Lore
Stadlbauer Otto
Pestitschek Gunther
Zauner Hubert
Riedl| Franz
Brandstetter Siegfried
Huemer Gerald
Auer Sissy
Mauric Enrico
Schlager Renate
Schott Edeltraud
Preinerstorfer Josef
Burger Roswitha
Schwentner Renate

Ort
Wien
Reichenau i.M.

Zell am Pettenfirst

Wels

Bad Leonfelden
Hitzendorf
Gmunden
Oberkappel
Graz

Bad Ischl
Frankenmarkt
St. Florian
Oftering

Graz

Steyr

Bad Ischl
Schwanenstadt
Graz
Vocklamarkt
Hitzendorf

Ges R1

-17

R2
31
-34
20
-19
-7
16
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# Nr.

139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

2689
3629
0660
1562
4226
1930
2521
3656
1301
1752
6319
6031
6325
0317
4867
3789
1347
0777
1306
5476

Name
Stollinger Sebastian
Timoschek Kurt
Fellner Andreas
Hasenauer Hippolyt
Wanker Barbara
Brugger Johann

Wimmer Anton
Groff Heinz

Schmidberger Heidemari.

Ortner Franz
Schmidberger Karl
Moderl Karin
Schmidberger Bianca
Edelmann Josef
Girlinger Hermann
Michlits Werner
Mayrhofer Sascha
Augustin Hermann
Unterberger Hans
Lankmayer Hermann

Ort
Hallwang
Gratwein
Feldkirchen
Salzburg
Absam
Neukirchen
Puchkirchen
Villach
St. Wolfgang
Puchkirchen
St. Wolfgang
Graz
St. Wolfgang
St. Roman
Uttendorf
Wien
Bad Hall
Pondorf
Bad Ischl
Aigen i.E.

Ges

R1
45
-67

R2
-16

17
-61

54
-56
-41

R3 Fin
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# Nr. Name

159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
160.

5461 Bruckner Otto
3749 Serro Christine
5077 Breidt Josef

5101 Lughofer Franz
4831 Hintner Helmut
5757 Pesendorfer Josef
6532 Tetmann Helmut
1723 Jost Rudolf

Ort
Linz
Velden
St. Roman
St. Kanzian a. K.
Salzburg
Haag a.H.
Luftenberg
Bad Ischl

Ges
-117
-117
-119
-121
-142
-148
-198
-238

R1T R2 R3 Fin

80 9 -28 O
47 -39 31 O
28 -12 719 O
37 42 42 0
-37 -112 7 0
25 94 29 O
-34 -39 125 O

41 48 -149 0
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